Low Flow
Mag Meters
The Chemline EM Series Electromagnetic flow meter
is a full port small diameter design for low flows.  It
accurately measures pulsating flows from diaphragm
type chemical metering pumps.  Successful
applications in the waste/water industry include
sodium hypochlorite, ferric chloride and flocculating

0.6
1.8
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Chemline Low Flow Electromagnetic
Flow Meters
Example: Chemline EM Series Electromagnetic Flow Meter, model 102, 3/8" port, 3/8" MNPT ends with FKM (Viton®) static o-ring seals.
102EM - 038 V
Model 100 – Pulse output only
102 – Pulse plus 4-20 mA output
101 – Pulse plus 4-20 mA plus LCD flow rate/total display
plus max. and min. alarm relays
Size 025 – 1/4" ID flow tube, 3/8" MNPT ends
038 – 3/8" ID flow tube, 3/8" MNPT ends
O-Rings E - EPDM V - FKM (Viton®)
DIMENSIONS INCHES
Meter
Size
1/4"
3/8"
Flow
Tube ID
0.25"
0.375"
Connector
Fitting
3/8" MNPT
3/8" MNPT
EM 100/102
3.75
3.75
EM 101
3.75
3.75
L
FLUID MEDIA
Maximum Temperature: 85oC (185oF)
Maximum Pressure: 150 psi at 20oC
Minimum Conductivity: 20 microsiemens per cm
* Aluminum housing for EM101 flow meter is coated with
heat fused acrylic enamel.
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, Ontario, Canada, L3T 6L2
Tel: 905-889-7890 request@chemline.com
Fax: 905-889-8553 www.chemline.com